Lake Travis Loop 200k Brevet
Start: Randall's, 5145 N Quinlan Park Rd, Austin, TX 78732

Section #1 - Randalls/Steiner Ranch to Marble Falls-44 miles Section #3 - Liberty Hill to Randall's - 29 miles
Leg Turn |Description Dist | TDist Leg Turn |Description Dist | TDist
0.0 R Leave Randall's front 0.0 0.0 0.0 R Continue on FM-332 0.0 93.4

entrance, toward RR 620,
Open 7:00a Close 8:00a

0.1 LatTL |RR-620 0.1 0.1 0.1 S/BR |FM-279/Bagdad Rd/FM-278 0.1 93.5
6.8 RatTL |Lakeway Blvd 6.9 6.9 9.0 RatTL |Crystal Falls Pkwy 9.1 102.5
2.4 L Highlands Blvd 9.3 9.3 0.7 LatTL [N Lakeline Blvd 9.8 103.2
2.7 R Bee Creek Rd 12.0 12.0 1.4 RatTL |W New Hope Dr 11.2 | 104.6
6.1 LatSS [Pace Bend Rd/CR-2322 18.1 18.1 0.3 L Carriage Hills Trail 11.5 | 104.9
2.4 RatSS |SR-71 20.5 20.5 0.6 RatT [Continental Pass 12.1 | 105.5
2.2 RatTL |CR-404/Paleface Ranch Rd 22.7 22.7 0.2 LatT |Anderson Mill Rd 9.3 105.7
5.8 BR CR-404 28.5 28.5 2.0 R Lime Creek Rd 11.3 | 107.7
4.1 L CR-404 326 | 32.6 4.8 OnR [Control #5 Info Control - 16.1 | 1125

Sandy Creek Park

(Restrooms) - see Brevet

Card
5.5 LatSS |CR-2147 38.1 38.1 4.0 LatT |FM-2769, in Volente 20.1 | 116.5
3.8 R atSS |US-281 Caution - narrow 419 | 41.9 3.8 R Bullick Hollow Rd. Caution - 239 | 120.3

shoulder down hill narrow shoulder!

2.2 LorR |Control #2 - Subway, Wich- 44.1 | 441 2.0 R Oasis Bluff Dr 259 | 122.3

Wich or Blue Bonnet Café,
Open 9:05 Close 11:44

0.7 LatSS |Commanche Tr 26.6 | 123.0
Section #2 Marble Falls - Liberty Hill 49 miles 1.0 RatTL |RR 620 27.6 | 124.0
Leg Turn |Description Dist | TDist 1.0 Lat TL [Marshall Ford Rd, into 28.6 | 125.0
Randall's Shopping Center
0.0 S Continue on US-281 0.0 44.1 0.1 L Control #6 - Randall's Open 28.7 | 125.1
12:53 Close 20:30
0.7 RatTL |Mormon Mill Rd 0.7 44.8
0.1 L Mormon Mill Rd 0.8 44.9
12.1 BR Stay on Mormon Mill Rd/CR- 12.9 57.0
340
1.9 BL Valley St, after RR underpass 14.8 58.9
0.1 R Pierce St - through Burnet 149 | 59.0 For Emergency Call 911
1.3 RatT [Graves St/RM-963 16.2 60.3 Day of Ride Cell # 612-801-4196, Rob Welsh
14.4 R FM-210 30.6 | 74.7 Legend
0.0 OnL |Control #3 - Info Control - see| 30.6 | 74.7 b/c= Becomes, BL = Bear Left, BR = Bear Right, L = Left, TL = Traffic
Brevet Card Light, R = Right, S = Straight, S/L = Straight/Left, SS = Stop Sign, T
=T Intersection

3.2 RatT |Sandy Grove Rd/FM-200 past | 33.8 | 77.9
church. Cross bridge

0.1 L FM-272/Joppa Rd 339 78.0 Services
5.1 LatT |FM-243 39.0 | 83.1 Control
0.7 R FM-274/FM-201 39.7 | 83.8
7.6 RatT ([FM-200 473 | 91.4
1.0 S Caution - Diagonal RR Tracks | 48.3 92.4

0.1 SatTL |[Cross SR-29, now on FM-332, | 48.4 92.5
Liberty Hill

0.9 SatSS |Cross FM-1869 49.3 93.4

0.0 OnR |[Control #4 - Parker's Corner 49.3 934
Market, Open 11:25 Close
17:00




